Industrial Motherboards
Features
AIMB-292 12/13/14th Gen Intel® Core™ Processor
Nvidia MXM GPU Integration
	� 12/13/14th Gen Intel® Core™ Desktop Processors, max. 24Core, support
Q670E chipset
	� Integrated NVIDIA MXM Graphics
	� Up to 96GB DDR5 5600 MT/s with two SO-DIMM

Industrial Motherboards
AIMB-292
Ordering Information
P/N GPU DP LVDS/
eDP
2.5
GbE GbE COM SATA III USB 3.2 USB 2.0 M.2
M-key M.2 E-key TPM 2.0 AMP Cooler
type Temp.
AIMB-292Q-00A1 Quadro® A4500 3 1 2 1 2 1 4 2 1 1 (option B-key) 1 1 Standard 0~55°C
AIMB-292Q-01A1 Quadro® 5000 Ada 3 1 2 1 2 1 4 2 1 1 (option B-key) 1 1 Standard 0~55°C
AIMB-292Q-02A1 Quadro® 3500 Ada 3 1 2 1 2 1 4 2 1 1 (option B-key) 1 1 Standard 0~55°C
*() Supports by BOM options
AIMB-292 Kit
P/N GPU CPU Memory Storage DP LVDS/
eDP
2.5
GbE GbE COM SATA III USB
3.2
USB
2.0
M.2
M-key
M.2
E-key
TPM
2.0 AMP Cooler
type Temp.
AIMB-292Q-K1A1 Quadro®
A4500 i7-13700E 32GB 512G
NVMe 3 1 2 1 2 1 4 2 1 1 (option
B-key) 1 1 THIN
cooler 0~55°C